Wet Chemical
Process Control
Entegris’ patented products measure and control
the pressure, flow and level of high purity
corrosive acids, bases and solvents used in
semiconductor processing. The proven reliability,
performance and ease of integration provided by
Entegris’ products offer you new levels of wet

with one PVDF nut. For alternative nut material or custom
configurations and specifications, please contact the factory.
Ordering Information
Part Number
4100–100G–F02–D06–A–P1–U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default) S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Kalrez® 4079
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton® S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Kalrez® 1050
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Viton® S3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Kalrez® 6375UP
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE sensor interface (default)
P2 =  PFA sensor interface
Electrical Outputs
A =  4 to 20 mA (12 to 30 VDC input)*
B =  0 to 10 VDC (12 to 30 VDC input)
C =  0 to 5 VDC (12 to 30 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6´ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12´ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30´ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6´ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12´ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30´ PVC cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
FO2 =  1/4˝ Flaretek® NO2 =  1/4˝ FNPT
FO3 =  3/8˝ Flaretek® N04 =  1/2˝ FNPT
FO4 =  1/2˝ Flaretek® M02 =  1/4˝ MNPT
Pressure Range
030G =  30 PSIG (207 kPa) 100G =  100 PSIG (690 kPa)
060G =  60 PSIG (414 kPa) 150G =  150 PSIG (1034 kPa)
(FO2, FO3 and FO4 types only)
*The 4-20 mA electrical output, rated 12-28 VDC, is also ETL listed for conformance to UL standard 2279, Class 1, Zone 0, 1 and 2, Ex ia IIA T6

with one PVDF nut. For alternative nut material or custom
configurations and specifications, please contact the factory.
Ordering Information
Part Number
4100–100G–F02–D06–A–P1–U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default) S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Kalrez® 4079
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton® S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Kalrez® 1050
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Viton® S3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Kalrez® 6375UP
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE sensor interface (default)
P2 =  PFA sensor interface
Electrical Outputs
A =  4 to 20 mA (12 to 30 VDC input)*
B =  0 to 10 VDC (12 to 30 VDC input)
C =  0 to 5 VDC (12 to 30 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6´ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12´ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30´ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6´ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12´ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30´ PVC cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
FO2 =  1/4˝ Flaretek® NO2 =  1/4˝ FNPT
FO3 =  3/8˝ Flaretek® N04 =  1/2˝ FNPT
FO4 =  1/2˝ Flaretek® M02 =  1/4˝ MNPT
Pressure Range
030G =  30 PSIG (207 kPa) 100G =  100 PSIG (690 kPa)
060G =  60 PSIG (414 kPa) 150G =  150 PSIG (1034 kPa)
(FO2, FO3 and FO4 types only)
*The 4-20 mA electrical output, rated 12-28 VDC, is also ETL listed for conformance to UL standard 2279, Class 1, Zone 0, 1 and 2, Ex ia IIA T6
Wet Chemical
Process Control
Entegris’ patented products measure and control
the pressure, flow and level of high purity
corrosive acids, bases and solvents used in
semiconductor processing. The proven reliability,
performance and ease of integration provided by
Entegris’ products offer you new levels of wet
chemical process control.
For Additional Information
For more information on NT® Pressure
Transducers or our complete line of
fluoropolymer fluid handling solutions,
contact your local Entegris distributor
or Entegris, Inc.
To review our complete line of sensing and
control product solutions visit Entegris’ Web site
at www.entegrisfluidhandling.com or contact
Entegris Customer Service.
Terms and
Conditions of Sale
All purchases are subject to Entegris’
“Terms and Conditions of Sale.”
Part Number
4210–100G–F02–D06–A–P1–U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default) S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Kalrez® 4079
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton® S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Kalrez® 1050
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Viton® S3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Kalrez® 6375UP
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE sensor interface (default)
P2 =  PFA sensor interface
Electrical Outputs
A =  4-20 mA (12-30 VDC input)*
B =  0-10 VDC (12-30 VDC input)
C =  0-5 VDC (12-30 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6´ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12´ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30´ pigtail electrical cable

with one PVDF nut. For alternative nut material or custom
configurations and specifications, please contact the factory.
Ordering Information
Part Number
4100–100G–F02–D06–A–P1–U1
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default) S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Kalrez® 4079
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton® S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Kalrez® 1050
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Viton® S3 =  Kalrez® 6375UP/Kalrez® 6375UP
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE sensor interface (default)
P2 =  PFA sensor interface
Electrical Outputs
A =  4 to 20 mA (12 to 30 VDC input)*
B =  0 to 10 VDC (12 to 30 VDC input)
C =  0 to 5 VDC (12 to 30 VDC input)
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6´ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12´ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30´ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6´ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12´ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30´ PVC cable
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection
FO2 =  1/4˝ Flaretek® NO2 =  1/4˝ FNPT
FO3 =  3/8˝ Flaretek® N04 =  1/2˝ FNPT
FO4 =  1/2˝ Flaretek® M02 =  1/4˝ MNPT
Pressure Range
030G =  30 PSIG (207 kPa) 100G =  100 PSIG (690 kPa)
060G =  60 PSIG (414 kPa) 150G =  150 PSIG (1034 kPa)
(FO2, FO3 and FO4 types only)
*The 4-20 mA electrical output, rated 12-28 VDC, is also ETL listed for conformance to UL standard 2279, Class 1, Zone 0, 1 and 2, Ex ia IIA T6